
 
  

 

SMA905 Connector(CONN) 
 

LightComm manufactures SMA905 connectors, patch cords, with the multimode fiber. 
 

* Low insertion loss 
* High precision SMA905 assembly parts and ferrule 
* Can match many types of large core multi-mode fiber 
  
 
 
* Pump pigtail 
* Industrial laser processing 
* Medical laser application 
* High power transmission system 
 
 
 

 
Parameter SMA905 Connector 

Operating wavelength (nm) 915 or other 
Ferrule material Ceramic（default） Or Metal 

High power  

Fiber type Max power handling（W） 

Nufern-MM-S105/125-0.22NA 50 
Nufern-MM-S200/220-22A 

100 
Nufern-MM-S400/440-22A 

Operating temperature (℃) -40 ~ + 85 

* The fiber type can be chosen according to customer request . 
* The metal ferrule of SMA905 is divided into flat and groove structure, which is used only for free space 

connection (empty)  
* According to Telcordia GR-326-CORE. 
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Output Connector: SMA905, FC/APC, FC/PC etc. 

Input Connector: SMA905, FC/APC, FC/PC etc. 

Fiber Length: 005=0.5m, 010=1.0m, 015=1.5m, 100=10m etc. 

Fiber Type:110=Nufern-MM-S105/125-0.22NA, 

         140=Nufern-MM-S200/220-22A, 

         160=Nufern-MM-S400/440-22A, 999=others 

Pigtail Type: 0=250μm, 1=900μm, 3=3mm, 4=others 

                                 CONN= Fiber Connector 
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